December 18th, 2019

Level
AP
IA
N2

Total

Level
AP
IA
N2
N3
Total

Level
AP
IA
N2
N3
Total

Level
AP
IA
Total

Admin Officials

Female Male
1
30 21
1 2
32 23
Chief Judge
Female Male
4 5
13 14
1 4
18 23

Deck Referee

Female Male
3
7 17
6 8
2 5
18 30

Female

Meet Referee
Male
1
22
6 22

Total

Total

Total

Total

1
53
4

58

27
5
41

3
22
14

7
46

1
27
28

lowa Swimming, Inc.
Officials Summary

Percent Level
1.7% AP
91.4% 1A
6.9% N2
N3
100.0% Total
Percent Level
0.0% AP
22.0% 1A
65.9% N2
12.2% N3
100.0% Total
Percent Level
6.5% AP
47.8% 1A
30.4% N2
15.2% N3
100.0% Total
Percent Position
3.6% OR
96.4% 0J
100.0% Total
Officials
Club Female Male
ACAC 13 10
BLAZ 2 5
BLST 10 12
BSSC 10 5
CAST 4 4
CIA 4 9
DASH 3 7
DMET 3 3
DMSF 11 5
DSMY 14 14
EISF 1 5
ICE 5 1
IFLY 7 9
L4A 5 1
LMST 3 5
LTIA 1
NIS 3
NST 7 2
PSC 2 3
PW 2
RCA 2
RIP 6 2
RSC 7 3
SEA 1 2
UN 4 6
ussD 1
VAC 4
Total 124 124

Stroke & Turn

Female Male Total
5 3 8
66 67 132
8 20 28
20 21 41
99 111 209
Starter
Female Male Total
6 6
21 34 54
6 11 17
2 2 4
35 47 81

Admin Referee
Male Total
2 2
11 23 34
1 1 2
1 1
25 39

Female

14

Open Water
Male Total
4 1 5
6 3 9
10 4

Female

Total
23

22
15

13
10

16
28

=
0NN UL O WE o O

= =
S 2 O WO

248

Page 1 of 1

Percent
3.8%
63.2%
13.4%
19.6%
100.0%

Percent
7.4%
66.7%
21.0%
4.9%
100.0%

Percent
5.1%
87.2%
5.1%
2.6%
100.0%

Percent
35.7%
64.3%

100.0%



