Admin Officials				Stroke & Turn					
Level	Female	Male	Total	Percent	Level	Female	Male	Total	Percent
AP	1		1	1.7%	AP	5	3	8	3.8%
IA	30	21	53	91.4%	IA	66	67	132	63.2%
N2	1	2	4	6.9%	N2	8	20	28	13.4%
					N3	20	21	41	19.6%
Total	32	23	58	100.0%	Total	99	111	209	100.0%
	c	hief Judge				Starter			
Level	Female	Male	Total	Percent	Level	Female	Male	Total	Percent
AP				0.0%	AP	6		6	7.4%
IA	4	5	9	22.0%	IA	21	34	54	66.7%
N2	13	14	27	65.9%	N2	6	11	17	21.0%
N3	1	4	5	12.2%	N3	2	2	4	4.9%
Total	18	23	41	100.0%	Total	35	47	81	100.0%
	De	Deck Referee				Admin Referee			
Level	Female	Male	Total	Percent	Level	Female	Male	Total	Percent
AP	3		3	6.5%	AP	2		2	5.1%
IA	7	17	22	47.8%	IA	11	23	34	87.2%
N2	6	8	14	30.4%	N2	1	1	2	5.1%
N3	2	5	7	15.2%	N3		1	1	2.6%
Total	18	30	46	100.0%	Total	14	25	39	100.0%
	Meet Referee					Open Water			
Level	Female	Male	Total	Percent	Position	Female	Male	Total	Percent
	4		1	3.6%	OR	4	1	5	35.7%
AP	1								
AP IA	5	22	27	96.4%	OJ	6	3	9	64.3%
		22 22	27 28	96.4% 100.0%	OJ Total	6 10	3 4	9 14	64.3% 100.0%

## Officials

Club	Female	Male	Total
ACAC	13	10	23
BLAZ	2	5	7
BLST	10	12	22
BSSC	10	5	15
CAST	4	4	8
CIA	4	9	13
DASH	3	7	10
DMET	3	3	6
DMSF	11	5	16
DSMY	14	14	28
EISF	1	5	6
ICE	5	1	6
IFLY	7	9	16
L4A	5	1	6
LMST	3	5	8
LTIA		1	1
NIS		3	3
NST	7	2	9
PSC	2	3	5
PW		2	2
RCA	2		2
RIP	6	2	8
RSC	7	3	10
SEA	1	2	3
UN	4	6	10
USSD		1	1
VAC		4	4
Total	124	124	248